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Straight Blade Devices

Dimensions in Inches (mm)

IP20
SUITABILITY

15A 125V
NEMA 5-15R

UL CSA
0.5 HP

20A 125V
NEMA 5-20R

UL CSA
1 HP

SNAPConnect® Extra Heavy Duty 
Hospital Grade  Receptacles
Duplex
Description Color Catalog Number

Hospital grade, finder groove, nylon face, 
modular receptacle which requires 
pigtailed connector on page A-15.

Black
Brown
Gray
Ivory
Light Almond
Red
White

SNAP8200BKA
SNAP8200A
SNAP8200GYA
SNAP8200IA
SNAP8200LAA
SNAP8200RA
SNAP8200WA

SNAP8300BKA
SNAP8300A
SNAP8300GYA
SNAP8300IA
SNAP8300LAA
SNAP8300RA
SNAP8300WA

Hospital grade, smooth nylon face, 
modular receptacle which requires 
pigtailed connector on page A-15. 
Assembled in USA.

Black
Brown
Gray
Ivory
Light Almond
Red
White

SNAP8200BKNA
SNAP8200NA
SNAP8200GYNA
SNAP8200INA
SNAP8200LANA
SNAP8200RNA
SNAP8200WNA

SNAP8300BKNA
SNAP8300NA
SNAP8300GYNA
SNAP8300INA
SNAP8300LANA
SNAP8300RNA
SNAP8300WNA

Hospital grade, Tamper-Resistant, 
smooth nylon face, modular receptacle 
which requires pigtailed connector on  
page A-15. Assembled in USA.

Black
Brown
Gray
Ivory
Light Almond
Red
White

SNAP8200BKTRA
SNAP8200TRA
SNAP8200GYTRA
SNAP8200ITRA
SNAP8200LATRA
SNAP8200RTRA
SNAP8200WTRA

SNAP8300BKTRA
SNAP8300TRA
SNAP8300GYTRA
SNAP8300ITRA
SNAP8300LATRA
SNAP8300RTRA
SNAP8300WTRA

Hospital grade, Tamper-Resistant, 
Split Circuit, smooth nylon face,  
modular receptacle which requires  
pigtailed connector on page A-15. 
Assembled in USA.

Black
Brown
Gray
Ivory
Light Almond
Red
White

SNAP8200BKSCTRA
SNAP8200SCTRA
SNAP8200GYSCTRA
SNAP8200ISCTRA
SNAP8200LASCTRA
SNAP8200RSCTRA
SNAP8200WSCTRA

SNAP8300BKSCTRA
SNAP8300SCTRA
SNAP8300GYSCTRA
SNAP8300ISCTRA
SNAP8300LASCTRA
SNAP8300RSCTRA
SNAP8300WSCTRA

Isolated ground∆, Hospital grade, 
Tamper-Resistant.

Orange
Red

SNAP8200IGTRA
SNAP8200RIGTRA

SNAP8300IGTRA
SNAP8300RIGTRA

Hospital grade, with Power Indicating LED, 
smooth nylon face, modular receptacle 
which requires pigtailed connector on  
page A-15. Assembled in USA.

Black
Brown
Gray
Ivory
Light Almond
Red
White

SNAP8200BKL
SNAP8200L
SNAP8200GYL
SNAP8200IL
SNAP8200LAL
SNAP8200RL
SNAP8200WL

SNAP8300BKL
SNAP8300L
SNAP8300GYL
SNAP8300IL
SNAP8300LAL
SNAP8300RL
SNAP8300WL

Isolated ground∆, Hospital grade, 
with Power Indicating LED.

Orange
Red

SNAP8200IGL
SNAP8200RIGL

SNAP8300IGL
SNAP8300RIGL

Hospital grade, Tamper-Resistant, 
with Power Indicating LED, smooth  
nylon face, modular receptacle which  
requires pigtailed connector on page A-15. 
Assembled in USA.

Black
Brown
Gray
Ivory
Light Almond
Red
White

SNAP8200BKLTRA
SNAP8200LTRA
SNAP8200GYLTRA
SNAP8200ILTRA
SNAP8200LALTRA
SNAP8200RLTRA
SNAP8200WLTRA

SNAP8300BKLTRA
SNAP8300LTRA
SNAP8300GYLTRA
SNAP8300ILTRA
SNAP8300LALTRA
SNAP8300RLTRA
SNAP8300WLTRA

Isolated ground∆, Hospital grade, 
TR with Power Indicating LED.

Orange
Red

SNAP8200IGLTRA
SNAP8200RIGLTRA

SNAP8300IGLTRA
SNAP8300RIGLTRA

2.62"
(66.5)

1.64"
(41.7)

3.28"
(83.3)

SNAP8300RLTRA

 .86"
(21.9)

2.62"
(66.5)

1.64"
(41.7)

3.28"
(83.3)

SNAP8300L

 .86"
(21.9)

2.62"
(66.5)

 .86"
(21.9)

1.56"
(39.7)

3.28"
(83.3)

SNAP8300WA

2.62"
(66.5)

1.64"
(41.7)

3.28"
(83.3)

SNAP8300LATRA

 .86"
(21.9)

15 and 20 Ampere, 125 Volts

2.00"
(50.8)

1.63"
(41.3)

3.28"
(83.3)

SNAP8310GY

 .922"
(23.4)

SNAPConnect® Extra Heavy Duty Hospital Grade  Single Receptacles

Color
Hospital Grade Hospital Grade  Tamper-Resistant

15A 125V 20A 125V 15A 125V 20A 125V
Almond
Black
Blue
Brown
Gray
Ivory
Light Almond
Red
White

SNAP8210AL
SNAP8210BK
SNAP8210BL
SNAP8210
SNAP8210GY
SNAP8210I
SNAP8210LA
SNAP8210R
SNAP8210W

SNAP8310AL
SNAP8310BK
SNAP8310BL
SNAP8310
SNAP8310GY
SNAP8310I
SNAP8310LA
SNAP8310R
SNAP8310W

SNAP8210ALTR
SNAP8210BKTR
SNAP8210BLTR
SNAP8210TR
SNAP8210GYTR
SNAP8210ITR
SNAP8210LATR
SNAP8210RTR
SNAP8210WTR

SNAP8310ALTR
SNAP8310BKTR
SNAP8310BLTR
SNAP8310TR
SNAP8310GYTR
SNAP8310ITR
SNAP8310LATR
SNAP8310RTR
SNAP8310WTR




